SEC-2TLA Sealed Lead Acid VRLA
 2 Volt Flat Pasted Plate Battery Range
Capacities: 50Ah to 3000Ah
APPLICATIONS
* Telecommunications
* UPS
* Emergency Lighting
* Fire & Security

* Increased life
  There are many potential failure modes  of VRLA cells. A number of these failure modes can be mitigated by the catalyst
  technology such as: Cell dry out, positive plate  corrosion, thermal runaway, capacity loss due to negative plate
 depolarization
* Minimize positive plate corrosion
  A reduction in float current reduces the amount of over- charge on the positive plate which directly impacts the corresion
  rate. The design life of a lead acid cell is based on the corrosion of the plate barring any other unforeseen failure modes.
* Maintain cell capacity
  Many VRLA cells in service are failing capacity tests  because their negative plates are depolarized  In fact significant
  capacity increases have been seen on some cells just by installing a catalyst.
Benefits of Catalyst in SEC VRLA Batteries
SEC TLA 2 Volt AGM Range  -  Battery Specification
SEC CELL Nominal Cell Cell Cell Cell Cell Cell Cell Cell Cell Cell Inter. Short No.
CELL Volts Capacity Length Length Width Width Height Height Height Height Weight Weight Res. Circuit of Terminal
TYPE Amp Hour (L) mm (L) Inch (W) mm (W) Inch (H1) mm (H1) Inch (H2)mm (H2) Inch KG lbs m/ohms Current Term. Type
SEC 2TLA-50 2 50 161 6.34 50 1.97 166 6.54 166 6.54 3.2 7.04 0.90 509 2 FT 4
SEC 2TLA-100 2 100 171 6.73 71 2.80 205 8.07 228 8.98 6.7 14.7 0.70 1080 2 FT 4
SEC 2TLA-150 2 150 172 6.77 102 4.02 205 8.07 245 9.65 9.2 20.2 0.60 1550 2 FT 4
SEC 2TLA-200 2 200 173 6.81 111 4.37 330 12.99 365 14.37 13.5 29.7 0.50 1600 2 FT 5
SEC 2TLA-250 2 250 173 6.81 111 4.37 330 12.99 365 14.37 16.0 35.2 0.45 2000 2 FT 5
SEC 2TLA-300 2 300 171 6.73 151 5.94 330 12.99 365 14.37 18.6 40.9 0.40 2400 2 FT 5
SEC 2TLA-375 2 375 171 6.73 151 5.94 330 12.99 365 14.37 23.0 50.6 0.39 3000 2 FT 5
SEC 2TLA-400 2 400 211 8.31 176 6.93 330 12.99 365 14.37 26.4 58.1 0.36 3200 4 FT 5
SEC 2TLA-420 2 420 211 8.31 176 6.93 330 12.99 365 14.37 27.4 60.3 0.35 3300 4 FT 5
SEC 2TLA-450 2 450 223 8.78 187 7.36 351 13.82 373 14.69 33.7 74.1 0.33 3600 4 FT 5
SEC 2TLA-500 2 500 211 8.31 176 6.93 329 12.95 367 14.45 31.0 68.2 0.30 4000 4 FT 5
SEC 2TLA-570 2 570 223 8.78 187 7.36 351 13.82 373 14.69 37.0 81.4 0.29 4600 4 FT 5
SEC 2TLA-600 2 600 301 11.85 175 6.89 331 13.03 366 14.41 40.0 88.0 0.28 4800 4 FT 5
SEC 2TLA-750 2 750 301 11.85 175 6.89 331 13.03 366 14.41 48.0 106 0.22 6000 4 FT 5
SEC 2TLA-800 2 800 410 16.14 175 6.89 330 12.99 365 14.37 52.2 115 0.20 6400 8 FT 5
SEC 2TLA-1000 2 1000 410 16.14 175 6.89 330 12.99 365 14.37 62.2 137 0.16 7900 8 FT 5
SEC 2TLA-1250 2 1250 475 18.70 175 6.89 328 12.91 365 14.37 77.0 169 0.13 10050 8 FT 5
SEC 2TLA-1500 2 1500 401 15.79 351 13.82 342 13.46 378 14.88 98.5 216.7 0.11 11950 8 FT 5
SEC 2TLA-2000 2 2000 491 19.33 351 13.82 344 13.54 383 15.08 127 279 0.09 16100 8 FT 5
SEC 2TLA-3000 2 3000 712 28.03 353 13.90 341 13.43 382 15.04 188.5 414.7 0.08 24100 8 FT 5
Battery Dimensions may be changed without prior notice.
20%
 O
F